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Last Name
Liebsch
Bonaldi
Saxton
O'brien
Mahar
Doebbert
Pieh
Kennedy
Peterson
Fugina
Hopkins
Halzle
Cornell
Berkopee
Ronnander
Nelson
Behrends
Hjelle
Sass
Johnson
Dahlbem
Johnson
Johnson
Koraman
Berlin

First Name
Matt
Seraio
Ben
Pat
Adam
Josh
Erik
Ethan
Ryan
Blaze
John
Darren
Peter
Mike
Elspeth
Aaron
Pete
Braxton
Erik
James
Peter
Micah
Brad
Marissa
Seth

Bib Numbe Time
12

2

3

6

14

203

1343
5660
20

1299
19

11

15

10
11447
7077
22
2391

13
12232
4563
23

57:07

57:10
1:00:12
1:00:13
1:04:12
1:04:18
1:06:18
1:07:15
1.07:41
1:08:30
1:09:45
1:11:36
1:11:40
1:14:28
1:16:17
1:16:21
1:17:29
1:17:55
1:18:59
1:19:28
1:20:26
1:25:42
1:35:32
1:36:11
1:36:40



